OWNER:
PROJECT DATA  AND ZONING CODE ANALYSIS PROJECT TEAM
CONSTRUCTION
MANAGER:
ARCHITECT:
LANDSCAPE:
STRUCTURAL:
MEP:

DRAINAGE SLOPE
EXIT SIGN
WALL TYPE DESIGNATIONX
WATER CURTAIN
PH DOOR W/ PANIC HARDWARE
1 HOUR FIRE RESISTIVE
CONSTRUCTION (FIRE PARTITION)
2 HOUR FIRE RESISTIVE
CONSTRUCTION (FIRE BARRIER)
1. TOP  OF FINISH ELEVATIONS ARE ASSUMED. G.C.
TO VERIFY EXACT ELEVATIONS IN THE FIELD & NOTIFY
THE ARCHITECT IN THE CASE OF ANY
DISCREPANCIES, TYP
2. REFER TO STRUCT DWGS. FOR ADDTIONAL INFO
3. SEE MECH / PLUMB / ELEC DRAWINGS FOR
ADDITIONAL INFO
4. REFER TO ENLARGED PLANS FOR ADDITIONAL
WALL TYPE CALL-OUTS, DIMENSIONS, DOOR,
STOREFRONT & WINDOWS TAGS, AND DETAIL
5. TYPICAL DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STRUCTURE
WHICH IS FACE OF CONCRETE FACE OF STUD, OR
FACE OF SHEATHING AS OCCURS
6. REFER TO ELECTRICAL PLANS FOR EMERGENCY
LIGHTING LAYOUT
7. REFER TO G0.30-G0.37 SHEETS FOR ADDITIONAL
ACCESSIBILITY REQUIREMENTS & DETAILS
8. CONSTRUCTION OF THIS BUILDING CONSIST OF
THE ASSEMBLY OF PREFABRICATED MODULAR
BUILDING UNITS.  FINISHES TO BE APPLIED AFTER
THE INSTALLATION AND THE CONNECTION OF THE
MODULAR UNITS
9. ALL PLUMBING / EQUIPMENT TO BE PROPERLY
CLEANED AND PREPARED TO RECEIVE PAINT
10. PROVIDE FIRE PARTITION IN ACCORDANCE WITH
CBC 709.0 FOR:
- WALLS SEPARATING DWELLING UNITS
- CORRIDOR WALLS
11. REFER TO A4.30-A4.32 SHEETS FOR CORRIDOR
REFLECTED CEILING PLAN
12. REFER TO A7.00 FOR WALL TYPE DETAILS
13. GENERAL CONTRACTOR RESPONSIBLE FOR
COORDINATION OF SLAB FRAMING, PLUMBING,
MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL, LANDSCAPE AND ALL
OTHER TRADES.
14. REFER TO CIVIL, IRRIGATION, MECHANICAL,
PLUMBING AND ELECTRICAL DWGS FOR ADDITIONAL
PENETRATIONS.
15. DETAIL CALLOUTS FOR TYPICAL CONDITIONS ARE
SHOWN OCCASIONALLY BUT APPLY TO ALL
OCCURENCES OF TYPICAL CONDITION
16. PROVIDE SLIP RESISTANCE FLOORING IN
ACCORDANCE WITH CBC 11B-302.1
17. ALL ROOF DRAINS TO DRAIN TO CISTERN. SEE
PLUMBING AND CIVIL PLANS FOR DETAILS.
GENERAL NOTES
1
A2.02
5
A2.02
2
A2.01
1
A2.01
PARKING
(12 SPACES)
STANDARD - 4
ACCESSIBLE - 1
EV SPACES - 7
PL PL
PL
PL
PL PL
484 SF

DRAINAGE SLOPE
EXIT SIGN
WALL TYPE DESIGNATIONX
WATER CURTAIN
PH DOOR W/ PANIC HARDWARE
1 HOUR FIRE RESISTIVE
CONSTRUCTION (FIRE PARTITION)
2 HOUR FIRE RESISTIVE
CONSTRUCTION (FIRE BARRIER)
1. TOP  OF FINISH ELEVATIONS ARE ASSUMED. G.C.
TO VERIFY EXACT ELEVATIONS IN THE FIELD & NOTIFY
THE ARCHITECT IN THE CASE OF ANY
DISCREPANCIES, TYP
2. REFER TO STRUCT DWGS. FOR ADDTIONAL INFO
3. SEE MECH / PLUMB / ELEC DRAWINGS FOR
ADDITIONAL INFO
4. REFER TO ENLARGED PLANS FOR ADDITIONAL
WALL TYPE CALL-OUTS, DIMENSIONS, DOOR,
STOREFRONT & WINDOWS TAGS, AND DETAIL
5. TYPICAL DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STRUCTURE
WHICH IS FACE OF CONCRETE FACE OF STUD, OR
FACE OF SHEATHING AS OCCURS
6. REFER TO ELECTRICAL PLANS FOR EMERGENCY
LIGHTING LAYOUT
7. REFER TO G0.30-G0.37 SHEETS FOR ADDITIONAL
ACCESSIBILITY REQUIREMENTS & DETAILS
8. CONSTRUCTION OF THIS BUILDING CONSIST OF
THE ASSEMBLY OF PREFABRICATED MODULAR
BUILDING UNITS.  FINISHES TO BE APPLIED AFTER
THE INSTALLATION AND THE CONNECTION OF THE
MODULAR UNITS
9. ALL PLUMBING / EQUIPMENT TO BE PROPERLY
CLEANED AND PREPARED TO RECEIVE PAINT
10. PROVIDE FIRE PARTITION IN ACCORDANCE WITH
CBC 709.0 FOR:
- WALLS SEPARATING DWELLING UNITS
- CORRIDOR WALLS
11. REFER TO A4.30-A4.32 SHEETS FOR CORRIDOR
REFLECTED CEILING PLAN
12. REFER TO A7.00 FOR WALL TYPE DETAILS
13. GENERAL CONTRACTOR RESPONSIBLE FOR
COORDINATION OF SLAB FRAMING, PLUMBING,
MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL, LANDSCAPE AND ALL
OTHER TRADES.
14. REFER TO CIVIL, IRRIGATION, MECHANICAL,
PLUMBING AND ELECTRICAL DWGS FOR ADDITIONAL
PENETRATIONS.
15. DETAIL CALLOUTS FOR TYPICAL CONDITIONS ARE
SHOWN OCCASIONALLY BUT APPLY TO ALL
OCCURENCES OF TYPICAL CONDITION
16. PROVIDE SLIP RESISTANCE FLOORING IN
ACCORDANCE WITH CBC 11B-302.1
17. ALL ROOF DRAINS TO DRAIN TO CISTERN. SEE
PLUMBING AND CIVIL PLANS FOR DETAILS.
GENERAL NOTES
1
A2.02

DRAINAGE SLOPE
EXIT SIGN
WALL TYPE DESIGNATIONX
WATER CURTAIN
PH DOOR W/ PANIC HARDWARE
1 HOUR FIRE RESISTIVE
CONSTRUCTION (FIRE PARTITION)
2 HOUR FIRE RESISTIVE
CONSTRUCTION (FIRE BARRIER)
1
A2.02
5
A2.02
2
A2.01
1
A2.01
3
A3.00
3
A3.00
4
A3.01
4
A3.01
1
A3.00
1
A3.00
3
A3.01
3
A3.01
2
A3.01
2
A3.01
1
A3.01
1
A3.01
2
A3.00
2
A3.00
CORRIDOR 2
UNIT A1-1
486 SF
UNIT A1
486 SF
UNIT A1
486 SF
UNIT A1
486 SF
UNIT A1
486 SF
UNIT A1-1
486 SF
UNIT A1
486 SF
UNIT A1
486 SF
UNIT A1
486 SF
UNIT A1
486 SF
UNIT A1
486 SF
UNIT A1
486 SF
UNIT A1
486 SF
UNIT A1-1

DRAINAGE SLOPE
EXIT SIGN
WALL TYPE DESIGNATIONX
WATER CURTAIN
PH DOOR W/ PANIC HARDWARE
1 HOUR FIRE RESISTIVE
CONSTRUCTION (FIRE PARTITION)
2 HOUR FIRE RESISTIVE
CONSTRUCTION (FIRE BARRIER)
1
A2.02
5
A2.02
2
A2.01
1
A2.01
3
A3.00
3
A3.00
4
A3.01
4
A3.01
1
A3.00
1
A3.00
3
A3.01
3
A3.01
2
A3.01
2
A3.01
1
A3.01
1
A3.01
2
A3.00
2
A3.00
CORRIDOR 2
UNIT A1-1
486 SF
UNIT A1
486 SF
UNIT A1
486 SF
UNIT A1
486 SF
UNIT A1
486 SF
UNIT A1-1
486 SF
UNIT A1
486 SF
UNIT A1
486 SF
UNIT A1
486 SF
UNIT A1
486 SF
UNIT A1
486 SF
UNIT A1
486 SF
UNIT A1
486 SF
UNIT A1-1